FEATURED
PRODUCTS
1RU 48-Port Flat
& Angled Shielded
Panels A18, A19
e2XHD Snap-In
Cassette Patching
System  A20

MANAGEMENT:
See Section D for product details
and ordering information.
Versi-Duct™
Rear Cable
Management Bars
Horizontal Cable
Managers
Blank Filler Panels
VELCRO®
Brand Fasteners
49005-CMC is for clip only
(bar not included). See page
D6 for more details.
FLAT 110-STYLE PATCH PANELS & PATCH BLOCK
DESCRIPTION              CAT 6* CAT 5E
1RU 12-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel 69586-U12 —
1RU 24-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel 69586-B24 Contact Customer Service
2RU 48-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel [B] 69586-B48 Contact Customer Service
2RU 48-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel,
central labeling
[C] 69586-C48 —
4RU 96-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panel 69586-U96 —
12-Port 110-Style Patch Block, 89D bracket 69586-U89 —
* = Cat 6A (6A586-Bxx) and Cat 6 (69586-xxx) panels come kitted with Cable Management Clip (49005-CMC)
Leviton Cat 6 1RU 24-Port and 2RU 48-Port Flat 110-Style Patch Panels
include a factory assembled, standard compliant earthing jumper for
greater flexibility. The panels also include ring and spade terminals for